Ballast
73
© 2025 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. January 26, 2026 .
Lamp & Ballast kit
All the components to install an HID fixture are conveniently
packed into a single box, ensuring that the installation can be completed all at once: lamp,
capacitor (if required), ignitor (if required), mounting brackets, prewired ballast and hardware.
Order
code
Description Lamp
watts
(W)
ANSI
code
Input
volts
(V)
Circuit
type
Lamp
shape
Lamp
base
Lamp
finish
Luminaire
High Pressure Sodium
60995 LBK/BHPS0070/120/C/R/MED 70 S62 120 R-HPF ED17 E26 Clear Open
60996 LBK/BHPS0100/120/C/R/MED 100 S54 120 R-HPF ED17 E26 Clear Open
61010 LBK/BHPS0070/TRITAP/C/HX/MED 70 S62 120/277/347 HX-HPF ED17 E26 Clear Open
61012 LBK/BHPS0100/TRITAP/C/HX/MED 100 S54 120/277/347 HX-HPF ED17 E26 Clear Open
61013 LBK/BHPS0100/TRITAP/C/HX/MOG 100 S54 120/277/347 HX-HPF ED23.5 E39 Clear Open
61009 LBK/BHPS0150/120/C/R/MED 150 S55 120 R-HPF ED17 E26 Clear Open
61003 LBK/BHPS0150/TRITAP/C/HX/MOG 150 S55 120/277/347 HX-HPF ED23.5 E39 Clear Open
61004 LBK/BHPS0250/TRITAP/C/CWA/MOG 250 S50 120/277/347 CWA ET18 E39 Clear Open
61005 LBK/BHPS0400/TRITAP/C/CWA/MOG 400 S51 120/277/347 CWA ET18 E39 Clear Open
Electronic Sign
Electronic Transformer
Order
code